

Date- 12th February, 2025

То,	To,
Listing Department	Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited	BSE Limited
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex	P. J. Tower, Dalal Street,
Bandra (East), Mumbai-400 051	Mumbai 400 001
SCRIP CODE: EMKAY	SCRIP CODE: 532737

Dear Sir/Madam,

<u>Sub.:</u> Disclosure as per Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) <u>Regulations, 2015</u>

Dear Sir / Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2)(b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 (PIT Regulations), we are enclosing herewith the disclosures received by the Company under Regulation 7(2)(a) of PIT Regulations, from Designated Person of the Company, in Form C in respect to Acquisition of Equity Shares through ESOPs of the Company.

We request you to kindly take the above disclosure on your records.

Thanking you.

For Emkay Global Financial Services Limited

B M Raul Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: as above



Administrative Office: Paragon Centre, C-06, Ground Floor, Pandurang Budhkar Marg, Opp. Birla Centurion, Worli, Mumbai - 400 013. Tel: +91 22 6629 9299 Fax: +91 22 6629 9105 Registered Office: The Ruby, 7th Floor, Senapati Bapat Marg, Dadar (West), Mumbai - 400 028. Tel: +91 22 6612 1212 Fax: +91 22 6612 1299 www.emkayglobal.com CIN - L67120MH1995PLC084899

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 (Regulation 7(2) read withRegulation 6(2)-Continual Disclosure)

Name of the Company : Emkay Global Financial Services Limited

ISIN of the Company: INE296H01011

Details of Changes in holding of Securities of Promotor, Employee or Director of a Listed Company and other such person as mentioned in Regulation 6(2)

Name , PAN,ÇIN/DIN & Address with contact nos.	Category of Person (Promoters/KMP/Directors/i mmediate relative to/others etc	Secirities held prior to acquisition/disposal		Securities acquired/disposed			Seciritles held post acquistion/disposal		Aliotment/advice/acquisit Ir		Date of Intimation to company	Mode pf acquisition/disposal(on market/public/right/ preferential offer/off market/inter se transfer, ESOPs etc)	Trading in derivaties (Specify type of contract, Futures or Optiosn Etc)						Exchange on which the trade was executed	
		Type of securities(for eg. Shares, warrants, convertibl e Debentur es etc)	No and % of shareholding		No.	Value	n Type(Buy/Sale/	Type of the security (For eg. Shares, Warrants, convertible Debentures etc)	No and % of the shareholding	From	То			Typre of contract	Contract specificat on		Buy of Units (contract *lot size)	Notional Value	Number of Uni (Contract *lot size)	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
Mr. Nirav Sheth PAN: AALPS6939F Address: 2201, The Reserve, Dr off Moses Road, Near Season Hotel, Upper Worli, Mumbai 400018 Contact No: 9820138877		Shares		0 Shares	246000	3,51,16,500	Allotment of shares against exercise of ESOPs	Equity Shares	246000	Date of Allotment 30.01.2025. Date of Advice 07.02.2025	Till date	11.02.2025	Allotment of shares against exercise of ESOPs	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA

8

Note: Incase of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on premium plus strike price of Options.

Name :Nirav Sh Signature: Jught R

Designation:CEO- Institutional Equities

Date: 11.02.2025

Place: Mumbai